
K-BKR MINI DREGRIFF 1
Mini ball valves

Despite careful checking, we cannot guarantee the accuracy of all information included on this site, and we accept no liability.
08.02.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

Properties
Operating pressure Max. 10 bar
Media temperature -10 °C to +80 °C
Turning handle Plastic
Housing and ball Nickel-plated brass
Ball seals PTFE
Stem seal NBR

Note
Further information on request

Item
Identification DN Thread H L L1 AF 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 30 20 48
K- 07 30 20 49
K- 07 30 29 76
K- 07 30 29 77
K- 07 30 20 30
K- 07 30 20 31
K- 07 30 20 32
K- 07 30 20 33
K- 07 30 29 78
K- 07 30 29 79

6
6
7
10
6
6
6
6
8
10

Rp 1/8 female
Rp 1/4 female
Rp 3/8 female
Rp 1/2 female
R/Rp 1/8 male / 1/8 female
R/Rp 1/4 male / 1/8 female
R/Rp 1/4 male / 1/4 female
R/Rp 3/8 male / 1/4 female
R/Rp 3/8 male / 3/8 female
R/Rp 1/2 male / 1/2 female

21,5
21,5
22,5
32,0
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
22,5
32,5

36,5
43,0
48,0
59,0
35,5
38,0
40,5
41,5
44,5
55,5

19,0
19,0
18,0
25,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,5
26,5

14
14
18
22
14
14
14
14
18
22


