K-BKR MINI DREGRIFF 1

Mini ball valves

HANSA/FLEX

Properties

1 iopoineo	
Operating pressure	Max. 10 bar
Media temperature	-10 °C to +80 °C
Turning handle	Plastic
Housing and ball	Nickel-plated brass
Ball seals	PTFE
Stem seal	NBR





Note

Further information on request

Item

nom						
Identification	DN	Thread	Н	L	L1	AF
			(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)
K- 07 30 20 48	6	Rp 1/8 female	21,5	36,5	19,0	14
K- 07 30 20 49	6	Rp 1/4 female	21,5	43,0	19,0	14
K- 07 30 29 76	7	Rp 3/8 female	22,5	48,0	18,0	18
K- 07 30 29 77	10	Rp 1/2 female	32,0	59,0	25,0	22
K- 07 30 20 30	6	R/Rp 1/8 male / 1/8 female	21,5	35,5	19,0	14
K- 07 30 20 31	6	R/Rp 1/4 male / 1/8 female	21,5	38,0	19,0	14
K- 07 30 20 32	6	R/Rp 1/4 male / 1/4 female	21,5	40,5	19,0	14
K- 07 30 20 33	6	R/Rp 3/8 male / 1/4 female	21,5	41,5	19,0	14
K- 07 30 29 78	8	R/Rp 3/8 male / 3/8 female	22,5	44,5	19,5	18
K- 07 30 29 79	10	R/Rp 1/2 male / 1/2 female	32,5	55,5	26,5	22